>AT FREDERICK

December
Passport Member
Opportunities

Wednesday, December 6™ at 2:00 p.m.
Science & Technology Group
Beyond the Stars-The UFO Enigma

The Lodge Event Center

Thursday, December 7*" at 4:00 p.m.
Annual Holiday Party with Carriage Rides
The Lodge & Crumland Farms

Friday, December 8" at 2:30 p.m.
Christmas Bingo
Crumland Farms Multi-Purpose Room

Saturday, December 9™ at 3:00 p.m.
Noteables Chorus Annual Holiday Concert
Lodge Event Center

Tuesday, December 12 at 3:00 p.m.
Hanukkah Celebration
Lodge Great Room

Wednesday, December 3™
at 12:30 p.m. — 2:00 p.m.
Open Swim

Lodge Swimming Pool




December Passport Member Opportunities

Wednesday, December 3% at 7:00 p.m.
Frederick Flute Choir Holiday Concert
Crumland Farms Multi-Purpose Room

Thursday, December 14™ at 5:00 p.m.
Light Up The Night On The Bolling Trail
Bolling Nature Trail

Saturday, December 16™ at 2:00 p.m.
Taylor Brown as Elvis Tribute
Crumland Farms Multi-Purpose Room

Friday, December 22" at 6:30 p.m.

Concert with Neal Corwell & Kathryn Sincell
Corwell Brass Soloist w/ Keyboard

Lodge Event Center

Wednesday, December 27" at 6:30 p.m.
Market Street Big Band
Lodge Event Center

Friday, December 29" at 6:30 p.m.

New Year’s Wine and Cheese Dance Party
Celebration

Lodge Event Center

RSVP is required at least 3 days prior to. RSVP to Laura Whitesell
at (301) 732-6157 or email LAWhitesell@hmwd.org

or disability, to discrimination in the terms or conditions for admission to, treatment or the provision of services in, one

“No person shall be subject, on the basis of race, color, sex, sexual orientation, religion, national origin, familial status :E\
of our Communities.”




